
Dörfla
Innenstraße
Ackerweg
Nordweg
Werk Thondorf
Grabenwirt
Leberackerweg

Engelsdorfer Straße
Schule Engelsdorf
Konrad-
Hopferwieser-Gasse
Messendorferstraße
Ostbahnstraße
Liebenau/MURPARK

MONTAG-FREITAG

Monday - Friday
SAMSTAG

Saturday
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Sunday and holiday
UHR

hour

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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12
13
14
15
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17
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20
21
22
23


